Billing Address
Luke Oliver
305 Jaydee Court
25 Greyhound Parade
LONDON
SW17 0JF
Sales receipt no. 286012
Customer no. 113961079 Date of receipt 02 October 2025
Order no. CUR2567298385 Order date 02 October 2025
Branch no. 4944
Reference Description VAT
759334 CANON - PowerShot G7 X MK 11l Compact Camera Vlogging Kit 20%

Delivery Charge 20%

Total excluding VAT
Total VAT
Total including VAT

Payment breakdown
MasterCard

Delivery Address

Luke Oliver

305 Jaydee Court

25 Greyhound Parade
LONDON

SW17 0JF

Quantity Sold Unit Price. Sold TOTAL VAT
Ordered VAT incl. incl.

1 £899.99 £899.99
1 Free Free

£749.99
£150.00
£899.99

£ 899.99

Currysis atrading name of Currys Group Limited, 1 Portal Way, London W3 6RS. Company registration numbe r: 504877, VAT number: 226 6599 33



